Document generated on August 29, 2016, 08:53:36(UTC+1)

mOIex Product Change Notification (PCN)

one company » a world of innovation

PCN Number | 501406 Date Issued | August 29, 2016

Product Family | Please refer to the full part list attachment for details.

Series | Please refer to the full part list attachment for details.

Reason for Change | Packaging Method/Quantity Changing

Change Type Description | This letter is to inform you that the part(s) referenced in this
notice will undergo packaging specification changes that may
include new container sizes and quantities. No changes will be
made to the product as a result of the packaging change.

Reason for Short Notice | Force Majeure

Assessment of Change | No change to parts/components FFF

Internal Molex Qualification Date August 26, 2016

Sample-Availability- Date

Planned Implementation Date | September/02, 2016

Product Change Notification (PCN) Page 1 of 2



Document generated on August 29, 2016, 08:53:36(UTC+1)

mOIex Product Change Notification (PCN)

one company » a world of innovation

You may address any technical inquiries regarding this PCN by sending E-mail to
pcn_coordinator@molex.com or your Local Sales Engineer.

Note: While responding, please retain "PCN Notification:501406" in the e-mail Subject line for faster
response.

Molex, LLC
2222 Wellington Court
Lisle, IL 60532
TEL: 630-969-4747
www.molex.com

Product Change Notification (PCN) Page 2 of 2



Molex Part # Molex Part Description

903270351 1.27mm PF LoPro IDT RI-A Wht 2Sn 4Ckt
903270352 1.27mm PF LoPro IDT RI-B Wht 2Sn 4Ckt
903270354 1.27mm PF LoPro IDT RI-D Wht 2Sn 4Ckt
903273352 4CKT CONN IDT PICOFLEX .050IN T&R
923010598 4 CKT PICOFLEX WITH SWITCH
923010599 CUSTOMER HARNESS

923010600 4 CKT PICOFLEX 100MM LONG TINNED ENDS

923010608 SA HARNESS IDC MOLEX 4PIN PICOFLEX
923010666 4cc Picoflex 180mm

923010667 PICOFLEX 4CKT 180MM LONG Z-STYLE
923150406 4CKT PICOFLEX 60MM LONG
923150410 4CC PICOFLEX 100MM LONG
923150413 4CKT PICOFLEX 130MM LONG
923150415 4CC PICOFLEX 150MM LONG
923150416 4CKT PICOFLEX HARNESS 160mm LONG
923150417 4CKT PICOFLEX 170MM LONG
923150420 4CC PICOFLEX 200MM LONG
923150425 4CC PICOFLEX 250MM LONG
923150440 4CKT PICOFLEX 400MM LONG
923150450 4CKT PICOFLEX HARNESS 500mm LONG
923150480 4CKT PICOFLEX 800MM LONG
923160408 4CKT PICOFLEX 80MM LONG
923170414 ACKT PICOFLEX 140MM LONG
923170420 4CCT PICOFLEX 200MM LONG
923170421 4CCT PICOFLEX 210MM LONG
923170450 4CKT PICOFLEX 500MM LONG

Product Family
Picoflex

Picoflex

Picoflex

Picoflex

Flat Cable Assembly
Flat Cable Assembly
Flat Cable Assembly
Flat Cable Assembly
Flat Cable Assembly
Flat Cable Assembly
Flat Cable Assembly
Flat Cable Assembly
Flat Cable Assembly
Flat Cable Assembly
Flat Cable Assembly
Flat Cable Assembly
Flat Cable Assembly
Flat Cable Assembly
Flat Cable Assembly
Flat Cable Assembly
Flat Cable Assembly
Flat Cable Assembly
Flat Cable Assembly
Flat Cable Assembly
Flat Cable Assembly
Flat Cable Assembly

Series
90327
90327
90327
90327
92301
92301
92301
92301
92301
92301
92315
92315
92315
92315
92315
92315
92315
92315
92315
92315
92315
92316
92317
92317
92317
92317





