

Product Change Notification (PCN)

PCN Number	501406	Date Issued	August 29, 2016	
Product Family	Please refer to the full part list attachment for details.			
Series	Please refer to the full part list attachment for details.			
Reason for Change	Packaging Method/Quantity Changing			
Change Type Description	This letter is to inform you that the part(s) referenced in this notice will undergo packaging specification changes that may include new container sizes and quantities. No changes will be made to the product as a result of the packaging change.			
Reason for Short Notice	Force Majeure			
Assessment of Change	No change to parts/components FFF			
Internal Molex Qualification Date	August 26, 2016			
Sample Availability Date (Changed Part)	August 26, 2016	CEL		
Planned Implementation Date	September 02, 2016	JLL		



Product Change Notification (PCN)

You may address any technical inquiries regarding this PCN by sending E-mail to pcn_coordinator@molex.com or your Local Sales Engineer.

Note: While responding, please retain "**PCN Notification:501406**" in the e-mail Subject line for faster response.

RELEASED

Molex, LLC 2222 Wellington Court Lisle, IL 60532 TEL: 630-969-4747 www.molex.com

Molex Part #	Molex Part Description	Product Family	Series
903270351	1.27mm PF LoPro IDT RI-A Wht 2Sn 4Ckt	Picoflex	90327
903270352	1.27mm PF LoPro IDT RI-B Wht 2Sn 4Ckt	Picoflex	90327
903270354	1.27mm PF LoPro IDT RI-D Wht 2Sn 4Ckt	Picoflex	90327
903273352	4CKT CONN IDT PICOFLEX .050IN T&R	Picoflex	90327
923010598	4 CKT PICOFLEX WITH SWITCH	Flat Cable Assembly	92301
923010599	CUSTOMER HARNESS	Flat Cable Assembly	92301
923010600	4 CKT PICOFLEX 100MM LONG TINNED ENDS	Flat Cable Assembly	92301
923010608	SA HARNESS IDC MOLEX 4PIN PICOFLEX	Flat Cable Assembly	92301
923010666	4cc Picoflex 180mm	Flat Cable Assembly	92301
923010667	PICOFLEX 4CKT 180MM LONG Z-STYLE	Flat Cable Assembly	92301
923150406	4CKT PICOFLEX 60MM LONG	Flat Cable Assembly	92315
923150410	4CC PICOFLEX 100MM LONG	Flat Cable Assembly	92315
923150413	4CKT PICOFLEX 130MM LONG	Flat Cable Assembly	92315
923150415	4CC PICOFLEX 150MM LONG	Flat Cable Assembly	92315
923150416	4CKT PICOFLEX HARNESS 160mm LONG	Flat Cable Assembly	92315
923150417	4CKT PICOFLEX 170MM LONG	Flat Cable Assembly	92315
923150420	4CC PICOFLEX 200MM LONG	Flat Cable Assembly	92315
923150425	4CC PICOFLEX 250MM LONG	Flat Cable Assembly	92315
923150440	4CKT PICOFLEX 400MM LONG	Flat Cable Assembly	92315
923150450	4CKT PICOFLEX HARNESS 500mm LONG	Flat Cable Assembly	92315
923150480	4CKT PICOFLEX 800MM LONG	Flat Cable Assembly	92315
923160408	4CKT PICOFLEX 80MM LONG	Flat Cable Assembly	92316
923170414	4CKT PICOFLEX 140MM LONG	Flat Cable Assembly	92317
923170420	4CCT PICOFLEX 200MM LONG	Flat Cable Assembly	92317
923170421	4CCT PICOFLEX 210MM LONG	Flat Cable Assembly	92317
923170450	4CKT PICOFLEX 500MM LONG	Flat Cable Assembly	92317